9:30

9:32

9:35

9:50

10:30

10:45

10:50

11:00

Note:

lobal Warming
MEETING NOTIFICATION

The next regular meeting of the GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC) is:

Thursday, November 19, 2020
9:30AM —11:00PM
Via Webinar, https://meeting.windstream.com/j/1121709999
By phone: 646-741-5293, access code: 11217099994

DRAFT MEETING AGENDA
Welcome & logistics

Review draft meeting minutes of October 22, 2020
- Call for vote to approve the minutes

State agency updates

Release plan for the 2050 Roadmap reports and Clean Energy and Climate Plan for 2030
- EEA presentation on proposed plan

- IAC feedback

IAC suggestions for 2021 workplan

Other IAC business

Public Comment

Adjourn

All times are approximate Posted: 11/13/2020


https://meeting.windstream.com/j/1121709999

