

MEETING NOTIFICATION

The next regular meeting of the GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC) is:

Thursday, November 19, 2020 9:30AM – 11:00PM

Via Webinar, https://meeting.windstream.com/j/1121709999

By phone: 646-741-5293, access code: 1121709999#

DRAFT MEETING AGENDA

9:30	Welcome & logistics
9:32	Review draft meeting minutes of October 22, 2020 - Call for vote to approve the minutes
9:35	State agency updates
9:50	Release plan for the 2050 Roadmap reports and Clean Energy and Climate Plan for 2030 - EEA presentation on proposed plan - IAC feedback
10:30	IAC suggestions for 2021 workplan
10:45	Other IAC business
10:50	Public Comment
11:00	Adjourn

Note: All times are approximate Posted: 11/13/2020